

SC No. 110/2020
NCB Vs Jitender Bhati & Anr.

05.07.2021

Pursuant to orders of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi No. 5/R/RG/DHC/2021 dated 23.04.2021, order No. 6/R/RG/DHC/2021 dated 14.05.2021 and order No. 372/RG/DHC dated 28.06.2021, the present case is adjourned en bloc for 04.09.2021.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
05.07.2021