

**NCB Vs. Jitender Bhati & Anr.**  
**Case No. SC/110/2020**

08.04.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Rajesh Manchanda, SPP for NCB.  
Accused Jitender Bhati present on bail.  
Accused Monye Alexander produced from JC.  
Sh. Swarandeeep Singh, proxy counsel for accused Jitender Bhati.  
Ms. Aanchal, Ld. Counsel for accused Monye Alexander.  
No PW is present.  
List this case for PE on 31.05.2022.

**(Ashutosh Kumar)**  
**Link ASJ/New Delhi**  
**08.04.2022**