

NCB vs. Jitender Bhati & Anr.
SC No. 110/2020

Present: Sh. P.C. Aggarwal, Ld. SPP for NCB.
Accused Jitender Bhati present on bail.
Accused Money Alexander produced from JC.
Sh. Swarandeeep Singh, ld. counsel for accused Jitender
Bhatti.
Sh. Anoop Gupta, Ld. counsel for accused Monye Alexander.

PW 2 Sunil Bagotia examined, cross-examined and discharged.

List the matter for PE on **10.10.2022**.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
08.08.2022